
Zopone Gocil/Bauru Basket

Lineup Quarter
On

Time
On

Quarter
Off

Time
Off

Time on
Court Score Score

Diff Reb Stl Tov Ass

​0- Tyrone ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ 1 10:00 1 04:43 05:17 10-14 -4 3 3 1 3
​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ 1 04:43 1 02:50 01:53 2-2 0 4 1 1 0

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​32- Zach Graham
./ 1 02:50 2 05:36 07:14 17-12 5 4 1 0 3

​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ ​32- Zach
Graham ./ 2 05:36 2 02:39 02:57 3-10 -7 2 0 1 1

​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ ​32- Zach
Graham ./ 2 02:39 2 00:39 02:00 2-2 0 0 2 1 0

​3- Alexei ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ ​32- Zach Graham ./ 2 00:39 2 00:11 00:28 1-0 1 1 0 0 0
​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​32- Zach Graham ./ 2 00:11 3 10:00 00:11 3-0 3 0 0 0 1

​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ ​32- Zach
Graham ./ 3 10:00 3 09:29 00:31 0-2 -2 0 0 0 0

​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ ​32- Zach
Graham ./ 3 09:29 3 06:32 02:57 8-11 -3 1 0 0 3

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​32- Zach Graham
./ 3 06:32 3 00:55 05:37 15-7 8 6 1 2 3

​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​32- Zach Graham ./ 3 00:55 3 00:34 00:21 0-0 0 0 0 0 0
​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​32- Zach Graham

./ 3 00:34 4 00:00 10:34 18-20 -2 6 2 3 3

NBB 2020/2021
PROFESSOR HUGO RAMOS, Thu 10 Dec 2020 Start time: 17:00

Rotations Summary

Pato Basquete 80 – 79 Zopone Gocil/Bauru Basket
(19-16, 21-22, 22-23, 18-18)

Crew Chief: ANDRÉIA REGINA SILVA (IVB) Umpire(s): CAUÁ SANTOS (BRA) , ALBANO SANTOS (BRA)

 
Scoring by 5 Minute intervals

 
PAT
BAU

Q1
14 19
10 16

Q2
30 40
29 38

Q3
58 62
50 61

Q4
71 80
71 79

Game No.: 23584
Attendance: 1

Game Duration: 01:54
Report Generated: Mon 31 May 2021 15:47



Pato Basquete

Lineup Quarter
On

Time
On

Quarter
Off

Time
Off

Time on
Court Score Score

Diff Reb Stl Tov Ass

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​2- Leal ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ 1 10:00 1 04:43 05:17 14-10 4 6 0 3 4
​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​5- Murilo ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​20- Aquiles ./ 1 04:43 1 02:50 01:53 2-2 0 1 0 1 1
​1- Funches III ./ ​5- Murilo ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​20- Aquiles ./ ​55- Augusto ./ 1 02:50 1 01:31 01:19 0-2 -2 3 0 1 0

​1- Funches III ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​20- Aquiles ./ ​55-
Augusto ./ 1 01:31 1 01:31 00:00 1-0 1 0 0 0 1

​0- Thornton ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​12- Gabriel ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​55-
Augusto ./ 1 01:31 2 07:49 03:42 5-11 -6 4 0 1 2

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​12-
Gabriel ./ 2 07:49 2 07:49 00:00 0-0 0 0 0 0 0

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14-
Scheuer ./ 2 07:49 2 07:08 00:41 2-0 2 1 0 0 0

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​2- Leal ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ 2 07:08 2 00:39 06:29 16-9 7 8 2 2 3
​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​2- Leal ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​55- Augusto ./ 2 00:39 2 00:39 00:00 0-1 -1 0 0 0 0
​0- Thornton ./ ​2- Leal ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​20- Aquiles ./ ​55- Augusto ./ 2 00:39 2 00:11 00:28 0-0 0 1 0 0 0

​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​5- Murilo ./ ​8- Machado ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ 2 00:11 2 00:00 00:10 0-3 -3 0 0 0 0
​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​8- Machado ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14-

Scheuer ./ 2 00:00 2 00:00 00:00 0-0 0 0 0 0 0

​1- Funches III ./ ​2- Leal ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14- Scheuer
./ 2 00:00 3 10:00 00:01 0-0 0 0 0 0 0

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​2- Leal ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ 3 10:00 3 06:32 03:28 13-8 5 1 0 0 2
​2- Leal ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​55- Augusto ./ 3 06:32 3 04:48 01:44 5-4 1 0 1 0 1

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​55-
Augusto ./ 3 04:48 3 01:04 03:44 2-8 -6 5 0 1 0

​0- Thornton ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​20- Aquiles ./ ​55- Augusto ./ 3 01:04 4 08:48 02:16 2-10 -8 2 0 1 0
​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​55-

Augusto ./ 4 08:48 4 05:43 03:05 6-3 3 1 1 0 2

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14-
Scheuer ./ 4 05:43 4 02:03 03:40 7-6 1 6 1 2 2

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​14- Scheuer ./ ​55-
Augusto ./ 4 02:03 4 00:20 01:43 2-0 2 2 0 0 0

​0- Thornton ./ ​1- Funches III ./ ​3- Servelin ./ ​9- Matheusinho ./ ​14-
Scheuer ./ 4 00:20 4 00:00 00:20 3-2 1 0 0 0 1
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